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Lawley Primary School – Spanish Unit Plan

	
	Y1
	Y2
	Y3
	Y4
	Y5
	Y6

	Autumn 
	Greetings
	Seasons
	Phonics & Pronunciation Lesson 1
	Phonics & Pronunciation Lesson 2
	Phonics & Pronunciation Lesson 3
	Phonics & Pronunciation Lesson 4

	
	
	
	Fruits and Vegetables
	My Family
	Do You Have A Pet?
	At School

	Spring 
	Colours & Numbers

	Instruments
	I know how
	At The Café 
	The Date
	The Weekend

	Summer 
	Under The Sea
	Animals

	Presenting Myself
	My Home or In The Classroom
	Clothes
	Me In The World
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